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FROID | FROID HUMIDE
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LA DESCRIPTION

GLOVE GUIDE 290W HP 7
GLOVE GUIDE 290W HP 8
GLOVE GUIDE 290W HP 9
GLOVE GUIDE 290W HP 10
GLOVE GUIDE 290W HP 11
GLOVE GUIDE 290W HP 12

PAQUET
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CARTON
72
72
72
72
72
72

UNITE
Paire
Paire
Paire
Paire
Paire
Paire

DISPONIBLE EN PAIRE / PC
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
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